
 

 

 

Local 5106 Officer and Union Rep List 
 
 

 

 

Union Reps 

 

Unit/Extension 

 

Shift 

 

Phone/E-mail 

 
Chris Lewis, President 

 
 

Respiratory 

 
 

Nights 

 
 

christopherrobertlewis@gmail.com  

 
Michael Wilson, VP, 

 
                 Secretary 

C - 4 
Behavioral Health 

Therapist 
 
Days 

 
ministermichaelwilson@yahoo.com 

 

          Venus Weaver, VP 

 

            Professional’s 
 

 
       Rasheedah Smalls,  
           VP, Treasurer 

 
PM - 5 

Behavioral Health 

Therapist 
 

 
 
 

CRC 

 
 

 

Days 
 

 
 
 

Nights 

 
 

weavervenus@icloud.com 

 
 

 
 
 
      rasheedahsmalls@yahoo.com   

         
          Zein Hassanein, VP 
           Grievance Chair 

 
PM - 6 

Behavioral Health 

 

 
Days 

 

 
   Zein.hassanein@gmail.com 

 
 

Ryan Andriszak 

 
 

Nursing  ED 

 
 

Days 

 
 
            rea53@drexel.edu 

 
Cody Brown 

 
 

         CRC 

 
 

Days 

 
 

    Cody.cal52@gmail.com 

 
 

Beth Fikentscher 

 
 
Cat Scan 

 
 
Nights 

 
 

EMFIKENTSCHER@GMAIL.COM 
 

Jermaine Kennedy CRC Days        Jammayne2000@yahoo.com 

Alisha Williams      Nursing  Days        Alish.williams40@yahoo.com 

 
Raquel Diaz 

 
        Nursing PM-5 

 
Nights 

 
            Rrd1942@gmail.com 

Eric Morris    Social Worker Days        Emorris215@msn.com                                     

      

                  Caitlyn Muller                           

 

            Nursing ED 

 

   Nights 

 

        Caitlyn.muller@gmail.com 

 
                   Jennifer Gormley 

 

            Radiology 

 

   Nights 

 

        Jgormley213gmail.com 

 

                   Tia Dixon 

 

           Nursing PM-4 

 

    Nights 

 

         Tiagant@aol.com 
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